® U.S. Registered Trademark
Copyright © 2021 Honeywell Inc.  •  All Rights Reserved  EN0B-0781GE51 R0121
V5005
PRODUCT DATA
APPLICATION
The V5005 is a Pressure Independent Control Valve (PICV).
It combines a flow controller and a full stroke, full authority
temperature controller in one valve.

Min. ambient relative humidity 5% (non-condensing)
Max. ambient relative humidity 90% (non-condensing)
V5005  – PRODUCT DATA
EN0B-0781GE51 R0121 4
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Flow Data
Table 3. Differential pressures required for operating the valves at different presettings
OS ‐No. Flow [l/h]
Valve stroke
[mm]
Startup Pressure ‐ required min. ∆p [kPa]
Pressure ∆p
[kPa] At min. flow At 25 % flow At 50 % flow At 75 % flow
At 100 %
flow
V500510150350 20 - 350 2.5 14 16 17 19 20 400
V500510151000 100 - 1000 2.5 15 19 23 26 30 400
V500510201000 100 - 1000 2.5 15 19 23 26 30 400
V500510201500 200 - 1500 2.5 20 26 33 39 45 400
V500510251000 100 - 1000 2.5 15 19 23 26 30 400
V500510251500 200 - 1500 2.5 20 26 33 39 45 400
V500520150350 20 - 350 2.5 14 16 17 19 20 400
V500520151000 100 - 1000 2.5 15 19 23 26 30 400
V500520201000 100 - 1000 2.5 15 19 23 26 30 400
V500520201500 200 - 1500 2.5 20 26 33 39 45 400
V500520251000 100 - 1000 2.5 15 19 23 26 30 400
V500520251500 200 - 1500 2.5 20 26 33 39 45 400
NOTE: The valve must not be subjected to a ∆p (differential pressure) exceeding the maximum rating of 4 bar. The max.
permissible ∆p must be observed at all times. Exceeding the maximum differential pressure may result in damage to
the valve.
Flow Rate